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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Bakapuyk M.IM.
GeanHsk LI
Kopotnu O.T.

Kopotnu-®eanHsax O..

Llerenbcbknia L.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Lerenbcbknin 1.0.
Bakapuyk AM.
My3unuenko 1.O.
L erenbcbknin O.l.
AybHa M.M.
Mysunuenko O.l.
[Oy6Ha 4.M.
Mysnuenko C.M.
Tkauv Al

®epopueHko HO.M.

JAy6Ha CM.
®epopuerko C.b.
Tkay M.B.
Tkau I.C.
Kysbmunyos €.0.
Ky3bmunyos |.€.
KyzaBkiH B.O.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2023
Aporo6uu

Kny6 Opeca

B 280 L1/ 49.295639 /] 23.72356
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CoHAUYHO
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Kogp,
241045
241027
241013
241016
243901
241116
241113
243898
245038
243783
245046
245039
243786
245040
243792
241057
243787
241039
243791
245041
243785
243899
243900

Kny6
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
47
9
19
16
33
3
12
1
1
16
11
1
11
0
16
24
10
10
11

MpunsosBunx
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13:20:56
14:09:40
1409.28
1276.10
13:20:56
14:09:40
00:48:44
0
8
48
banun banwu pasom
49345 4403.15
82.18 3925.59
427 .64 374514
374.55 3329.74
485.09 3284.78
0.00 2511.55
185.82 2486.17
84.36 2478.84
0.00 2291.38
8291 2271.89
87.64 1867.37
0.00 125524
0.00 964.47
0.00 897.54
0.00 825.84
462.55 462.55
0.00 417.35
177.09 260.88
0.00 166.29
0.00 97.27
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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